ACTx01 series
Bonfiglioli Deutschland GmbH
Page 1/6
VEC1335R2
Inverter data according to EU regulation 2019/1781
Content of this document:
This document lists the data according to the European regulation EU 2019/1781 for the frequency inverter series

(3) Manufacturer’s name, commercial registration number and address
(4) Product’s model identifier
(5) Apparent output power [kVA] in standard environment conditions (including
nominal environment temperature) according to
the operating instructions
(6) Indicative motor rated power output [kW]
(7) Rated output current [A]
(8) Maximum operating temperature [°C] – Note: Max. environment temperature; For temperature derating
check the operating instructions
(9) Rated supply frequency [Hz]
(10) Rated supply voltage [V] / Mains voltage [V]
Table of Contents according to subseries, mains voltage, mounting version and frame sizes:
Series Mains Voltage Mounting Version Frame Size(s) Page
ACT201 3 ~ 230 V 1) A: Air Cooling 1,2,3,4 2
C: ColdPlate 1,2,3,4 3
ACT401 3 ~ 400 V
A: Air Cooling
1,2,3,4 4
5,6,7 5
C: ColdPlate 1,2,3,4,5 6

V
su
p
p
ly
 [
V
]
6
)
ACT201-05 FA 1 4 1.8 1.8 2.1 1.9 2 2.3 2.1 2.5 10 IE2 3) 4) 1.2 0.55 3 55 5) 230
ACT201-07 FA 1 4 1.3 1.5 1.9 1.4 1.6 2.1 1.7 2.4 10 IE2 3) 4) 1.6 0.75 4 55 5) 230
ACT201-09 FA 1 4 1.2 1.3 1.8 1.2 1.5 2.1 1.6 2.3 10 IE2 3) 4) 2.2 1.1 5.4 55 5) 230
ACT201-11 FA 2 4 1.5 1.7 2.1 1.6 1.9 2.5 2 2.8 11.7 IE2 3) 4) 2.8 1.5 7 55 5) 230
ACT201-13 FA 2 4 1.5 1.6 2.1 1.5 1.8 2.5 2 2.8 11.7 IE2 3) 4) 3.8 2.2 9.5 55 5) 230
ACT201-15 FA 2 4 1.4 1.6 2.1 1.5 1.8 2.6 2 3 11.7 IE2 3) 4) 5 3 12.5 55 5) 230
ACT201-18 FA 3 4 1.9 2.1 2.6 1.9 2.2 2.9 2.3 3.2 16.3 IE2 3) 4) 7.2 4 18 55 5) 230
ACT201-19 FA 3 4 1.6 1.8 2.6 1.6 1.9 2.9 2.1 3.3 16.3 IE2 3) 4) 8.8 5.5 22 55 5) 230
ACT201-21 A 4 4 1.4 1.6 2.4 1.4 1.7 2.6 1.9 2.9 19 IE2 3) 4) 12.7 7.5 32 55 5) 230
ACT201-22 A 4 4 1.3 1.6 2.4 1.4 1.7 2.6 1.8 3 19 IE2 3) 4) 13.9 9.2 35 55 5) 230
100 %
50 %

)
V
su
p
p
ly
 [
V
]
6
)
ACT201-05 FC 1 4 1.8 1.8 2.1 1.9 2 2.3 2.1 2.5 10 IE2 3) 4) 1.2 0.55 3 55 5) 230
ACT201-07 FC 1 4 1.3 1.5 1.9 1.4 1.6 2.1 1.7 2.4 10 IE2 3) 4) 1.6 0.75 4 55 5) 230
ACT201-09 FC 1 4 1.2 1.3 1.8 1.2 1.5 2.1 1.6 2.3 10 IE2 3) 4) 2.2 1.1 5.4 55 5) 230
ACT201-11 FC 2 4 1.2 1.3 1.8 1.2 1.5 2.1 1.6 2.4 11.7 IE2 3) 4) 2.8 1.5 7 55 5) 230
ACT201-13 FC 2 4 1.1 1.3 1.7 1.2 1.4 2.1 1.6 2.4 11.7 IE2 3) 4) 3.8 2.2 9.5 55 5) 230
ACT201-15 FC 2 4 1 1.2 1.7 1.1 1.4 2.1 1.6 2.5 11.7 IE2 3) 4) 5 3 12.5 55 5) 230
ACT201-18 FC 3 4 1.4 1.6 2.2 1.5 1.8 2.5 1.9 2.8 16.3 IE2 3) 4) 7.2 4 18 55 5) 230
ACT201-19 FC 3 4 1.1 1.4 2.2 1.2 1.5 2.5 1.6 2.8 16.3 IE2 3) 4) 8.8 5.5 22 55 5) 230
ACT201-21 C 4 4 0.9 1.2 2 1 1.3 2.2 1.4 2.5 19 IE2 3) 4) 12.7 7.5 32 55 5) 230
ACT201-22 C 4 4 0.9 1.2 2 1 1.3 2.2 1.4 2.6 19 IE2 3) 4) 13.9 9.2 35 55 5) 230
100 %
50 %
25 %
50 % 90 %

 [
H
z]
 5
)
V
su
p
p
ly
 [
V
]
6
)
ACT401-05 FA 1 4 1.8 1.8 2 1.9 1.9 2.1 2 2.2 10 IE2 3) 4) 1.2 0.55 1.8 55 5) 400
ACT401-07 FA 1 4 1.3 1.4 1.7 1.4 1.5 1.8 1.6 2 10 IE2 3) 4) 1.7 0.75 2.4 55 5) 400
ACT401-09 FA 1 4 1.1 1.2 1.5 1.1 1.3 1.6 1.4 1.8 10 IE2 3) 4) 2.2 1.1 3.2 55 5) 400
ACT401-11 FA 1 4 1 1.1 1.4 1 1.2 1.5 1.3 1.7 10 IE2 3) 4) 2.6 1.5 3.8 55 5) 400
ACT401-12 FA 2 4 1.3 1.4 1.6 1.3 1.4 1.8 1.5 1.9 11.7 IE2 3) 4) 2.9 1.85 4.2 55 5) 400
ACT401-13 FA 2 4 1.1 1.2 1.5 1.2 1.3 1.7 1.4 1.8 11.7 IE2 3) 4) 4 2.2 5.8 55 5) 400
ACT401-15 FA 2 4 1.1 1.2 1.5 1.1 1.2 1.6 1.3 1.8 11.7 IE2 3) 4) 5.4 3 7.8 55 5) 400
ACT401-18 FA 2 4 1 1.2 1.4 1.1 1.2 1.6 1.3 1.8 11.7 IE2 3) 4) 6.2 4 9 55 5) 400
ACT401-19 FA 3 4 1.4 1.5 2 1.4 1.6 2.2 1.7 2.4 16.3 IE2 3) 4) 9.7 5.5 14 55 5) 400
ACT401-21 FA 3 4 1.2 1.4 1.9 1.3 1.5 2.1 1.6 2.3 16.3 IE2 3) 4) 12.5 7.5 18 55 5) 400
ACT401-22 FA 3 4 1.2 1.3 1.9 1.2 1.4 2.1 1.5 2.3 16.3 IE2 3) 4) 15.2 9.2 22 55 5) 400
ACT401-19 A 3 4 1.4 1.5 2 1.4 1.6 2.2 1.7 2.4 16.3 IE2 3) 4) 9.7 5.5 14 55 5) 400
ACT401-21 A 3 4 1.2 1.4 1.9 1.3 1.5 2.1 1.6 2.3 16.3 IE2 3) 4) 12.5 7.5 18 55 5) 400
ACT401-22 A 3 4 1.2 1.3 1.9 1.2 1.4 2.1 1.5 2.3 16.3 IE2 3) 4) 15.2 9.2 22 55 5) 400
ACT401-23 A 4 4 1.1 1.3 1.8 1.1 1.3 1.9 1.4 2.1 19 IE2 3) 4) 17.3 11 25 55 5) 400
ACT401-25 A 4 4 1 1.2 1.7 1 1.3 1.9 1.3 2.1 19 IE2 3) 4) 22.2 15 32 55 5) 400
ACT401-26 A 4 4 1 1.2 1.7 1 1.2 1.9 1.3 2.1 19 IE2 3) 4) 24.2 18.5 35 55 5) 400
100 %
50 %
25 %
50 % 90 %

 [
H
z]
 5
)
V
su
p
p
ly
 [
V
]
6
)
ACT401-27 A 5 4 0.9 1 1.5 0.9 1.1 1.6 1.2 1.8 28.7 IE2 3) 4) 27.7 18.5 40 55 5) 400
ACT401-29 A 5 4 0.9 1 1.5 0.9 1.1 1.6 1.2 1.8 28.7 IE2 3) 4) 31.2 22 45 55 5) 400
ACT401-31 A 5 4 0.8 1 1.4 0.9 1 1.6 1.1 1.8 28.7 IE2 3) 4) 41.6 30 60 55 5) 400
ACT401-33 A 6 4 0.9 1.1 1.5 0.9 1.1 1.7 1.2 1.9 49 IE2 3) 4) 52 37 75 55 5) 400
ACT401-35 A 6 4 0.8 1 1.5 0.9 1.1 1.7 1.1 1.8 49 IE2 3) 4) 62.4 45 90 55 5) 400
ACT401-37 A 6 4 0.8 1 1.5 0.8 1 1.6 1.1 1.8 49 IE2 3) 4) 76.2 55 110 55 5) 400
ACT401-39 A 6 4 0.8 1 1.5 0.8 1 1.6 1.1 1.8 49 IE2 3) 4) 86.6 65 125 55 5) 400
ACT401-43 A 7 4 0.7 0.9 1.3 0.7 0.9 1.5 1 1.7 49.5 IE2 3) 4) 104 75 150 55 5) 400
ACT401-45 A 7 2 0.5 0.6 1 0.5 0.7 1.1 0.8 1.3 49.5 IE2 3) 4) 125 90 180 55 5) 400
ACT401-47 A 7 2 0.5 0.6 1 0.5 0.7 1.2 0.8 1.4 49.5 IE2 3) 4) 145 110 210 55 5) 400
ACT401-49 A 7 2 0.5 0.6 1.1 0.5 0.7 1.2 0.8 1.4 49.5 IE2 3) 4) 173 132 250 55 5) 400
100 %
50 %
25 %
50 % 90 %